2CNPA
Befestigungsclip
Mounting clip
11.07.2023, V6.0
Material: PA6 MOD BS SGA
n   standard mounting clip for FIPSPLIT®
corrugated conduits
n   slit for cable tie application for reinforced loads
+120°C
–45°C
+248°F
–49°F
n   Standard-Montagehalter für FIPSPLIT® Wellrohre
n   Schlitze zur Anbringung eines Kabelbinders bei
erhöhter Belastung
Kontaktieren Sie unsere lokale Vertretung oder unseren Kundendienst betreffend der Artikelverfügbarkeit und Lieferzeit sowie weiteren Nennweiten und Farben.
Please contact our local distribution partner or our customer service regarding product availability, lead time, other sizes and colours.
Artikel-Nr.
Part No. 1)
Nennweite
Nominal width
Dimensionen
Dimensions
in mm
VPE
PU
schwarz / black NW A B C D E Stk / Pcs
2CNPA-07B 07 15,0 20,0 17,5 9,7 M3 10
2CNPA-10B 10 18,5 20,0 23,0 13,5 M5 10
2CNPA-11B 11 21,0 20,0 22,5 16,0 M3 10
2CNPA-14B 14 24,0 20,0 27,5 18,7 M5 10
2CNPA-16B 16 30,0 20,0 35,0 21,6 M6 10
2CNPA-20B 20 35,0 20,0 38,0 26,0 M6 10
2CNPA-23B 23 41,6 20,0 43,0 31,3 M6 10
2CNPA-29B 29 48,0 20,0 50,5 35,3 M6 10
2CNPA-37B 37 56,0 20,0 56,6 41,8 M6 10
2CNPA-45B 45 67,0 20,0 68,0 54,0 M6 10
2CNPA-70B 70 100,0 20,0 100,0 79,8 M6 10
Passend  zu
unseren FIPSPLIT®
Wellrohren / Suitable
to our FIPSPLIT®